SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND SEMESTER
(SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

SINo College

1 Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

2 AryaNursing College,
Changsari

3  St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

4  St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwabhati

5 St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwabhati

6  St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

7  Brahmaputra College,
Sonapur, Guwahati

8 Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

9  NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

Roll No

33041

33051

33106

33107

33119

33120

33355

32817

33129

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/4410

Result Rechecked Subject

Name

JIMONI DEKA Fail
NUR AMINA KHATUN  Fail
PADUMI DAIMARY Fail
PRANJYOTI PATIR Fail
SHAHINARA AKTAR  Pass
SHEIKH HASINA Fail
ROBIUL HUSSAIN Fail
RINA PARBIN Fail
ATOWAR RAHMAN Fail

17 May 2025

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and
Nutrition & Dietetics

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation,
Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition
Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and

Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and

Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

Roll No

33130

33131

33133

33137

33138

33144

33157

33162

33163

33170

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/4410

Name

BARASHA DEKA

BARASHA TALUKDAR

CHINMOYEE DAS

DIPSIKHA

RAJBONGSHI

DOLI DAS

KHRISTABDI DEKA

NIRJUMONI EYASMIN

RISHIKA SAIKIA

RIYA SARKAR

SHRUTIE SHARMA

17 May 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



