

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

	SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark	
	1	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33041	JIMONI DEKA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition & Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	2	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33051	NUR AMINA KHATUN	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	3	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33106	PADUMI DAIMARY	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	4	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33107	PRANJYOTI PATIR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	5	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33119	SHAHINARA AKTAR	Pass	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	6	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33120	SHEIKH HASINA	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	7	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	33355	ROBIUL HUSSAIN	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	8	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	32817	RINA PARBIN	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	
	9	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33129	ATOWAR RAHMAN	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
10	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33130	BARASHA DEKA	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33131	BARASHA TALUKDAR	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33133	CHINMOYEE DAS	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
13	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33137	DIPSIKHA RAJBONGSHI	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33138	DOLI DAS	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33144	KHRISTABDI DEKA	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33157	NIRJUMONI EYASMIN	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33162	RISHIKA SAIKIA	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33163	RIYA SARKAR	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33170	SHRUTIE SHARMA	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Bosmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences